?.-«:_ 3 \5‘ 7/3
=

Times are shown for only a few major stops. %"
Find the listed bus stop nearest to your location

. . . @5@
to determine the pick up time or go to y
www.steamboatsprings.net/sst and click on
the stop to see the time for that stop and a “real time”
display of where the buses are.

== Main Line
Main Line to the Condominiums

Night Service - Main Line

{
T Main Line (Early Morning and Night Service) )
© From West Steamboat Springs, through Downtown, to 1 <
; S R,
Sthe Ski Area Night Times < L0 :
= stop o . ~_,, | Location
] # Stop Name Morning Times Ist Times past Last NV,
Bus the hour Bus i
i 1  Steamboat Campground 5:55um 6:25am 6:38am 7:08em 7:38am §:08um 8:38am 8:08pm :08 :38 11:08pm
b= 2 Snow Bowl 5:55um 6:25am 6:39am 7:09am 7:39am §:09am 8:39am §:09pm :09 :39 11 09pm @""
Lﬁ 4 Riverside Drive 5:560m 6:26am 6:40am 7:10am 7:40om §:10em 8:40am 8:10pm :10 :40 11: IOPm
10 Stockbridge 6:00am 6:30am 7:00am 7:30am 7:00pm :00 :30 ll:30pm\
11 Dream Island 6:01am 6:31am 7:07am 7:31am 7:01pm :01 31 Il:3lpm/
21 11th & Lincoln 6:020m 6:32am 7:020m 7:32am 7:02em :02  :32 11:32pm E/ i
23 T7th & Lincoln 6:040m 6:34am 7:04om 7:34am 7:04pm :04  :34 11:34pm w&é
25 3rd & Lincoln 6:060m 6:36am 7:060m 7:36am 7:06pm :06 :36 11:36pm
41 The Flour Mill 6:07am 6:37am 7:07am 7:37am 7:07pm 07 37 11:37pm %@é
50 Wulgreens 6:09am 6:39am 7:09am 7:39am 7:09m :09 :39 11:39m B \@
51 Pine Grove Center 6:12am 6:42am 7:12am 7:42am 7:12em 12 :42 11:42pm %“g' E {5 p
53 Central Park Plaza 6:14om 6:44om 7:14om 7:440m T:14pm 214 :44 11:44pm /((f‘?? f\g)\@
54 Wildhorse Marketplace  6:150m 6:45am 7:15am 7:45am T:15m :15  :45 11:45m ®¢O 534 — /y
The Main Line, Ski Area bound bus continues as the Main Line, Condominium bound bus. No transfer is needed. é A @@ 7
From the Ski area, through Downtown, to West I O

Steamboat Springs

Night Times

Stop

# Stop Name Morning Times Ist Times past Last

Bus the hour Bus

101  Gondola Transit Center  6:17om 6:47om 7:17am 7:47om 8:170m T:ATpm 17  :47 12:17om

102 Ski Time Squure 6:18am 6:48am 7:18om 7:48am §:18um 7:48m :18 :48 12:18um

59  Central Park Plaza 6:23om 6:53om 7:23om 7:530m 8:23m 7:53m :23  :53 12:23um

62 Safeway 6:25am 6:550m 7:250m 7:550m 8:250m 7:55m :25 :55 12:25um

27  3rd & Lincoln 6:29am 6:59am 7:29am 7:59am §:29am 7:59m :29 .59 12:29um No transfer is needed between the
29 7th & Lincoln 6:31am 7:01am 7:31om 8:0Tam 8:31am 8:01pm :31 :01 12:3]am Main Line and the
12 Dream Island 6:34om 7:040m 7:340m 8:040m 8:340m 8:04pm :34  :04 11:04pm

18 Downhill Drive 6:360m 7:06am 7:360m :06""' 8:36am 8:06pm :36 :06 11:06pm




